Fuse Blocks and Clips
471
w w w. l i t t e l f u s e . c o m
14
F
U
S
E

PATENTED
DIMENSIONS:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Catalog Number Number of Maximum
Midget Class CC Poles Connector Type Wire Size
L60030M-1C L60030C-1C 1 Copper Box Lug
L60030M-2C L60030C-2C 2 Copper Box Lug # 6 CU
L60030M-3C L60030C-3C 3 Copper Box Lug
L60030M-1SQ L60030C-1SQ 1 Screw/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-2SQ L60030C-2SQ 2 Screw/Q.C. Terminal #10 CU
L60030M-3SQ L60030C-3SQ 3 Screw/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-1PQ L60030C-1PQ 1 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal
L60030M-2PQ L60030C-2PQ 2 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal #10 CU
L60030M-3PQ L60030C-3PQ 3 Pressure Plate/Q.C. Terminal
DIN Rail Adapter: Part No. FBDIN1.
Class CC
Rejection Feature Fuse Clip
Guide Spring